Date

NCS High School Football

2020 Schedule

Opponent

8/21
8/28
9/4
9/11
9/18
9/25
10/2
10/9
10/16
10/23

10/30

University School Jackson
Goodpasture

Davidson Academy

Hillwood (Elementary Night)
Columbia Academy (Preschool Night)
Clarksville Academy

Bye Week

Fayette Academy (Homecoming)
Jackson Christian School

Tipton Rosemark Academy

Trinity Christian Academy (Senior Night)

Location Time
Home  7:00
Away 7:00
Away 7:00
Home  7:00
Home 7:00
Away 7:00
Home  7:00
Home  7:00
Away 7:00
Away 7:00
Home  7:00






