NCS High School Football

2020 Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
8/21	University School Jackson	Home	7:00
8/28	Goodpasture	Away	7:00
9/4	Davidson Academy	Away	7:00
9/11	Hillwood (Elementary Night)	Home	7:00
9/18	Columbia Academy (Preschool Night)	Home	7:00
9/25	Clarksville Academy	Away	7:00
10/2	Bye Week	Home	7:00
10/9	Fayette Academy (Homecoming)	Home	7:00
10/16	Jackson Christian School	Away	7:00
10/23	Tipton Rosemark Academy	Away	7:00
10/30	Trinity Christian Academy (Senior Night)	Home	7:00